
Angie James
Northern Regional Manager
Angie.James@adph.state.al.us 
256-383-1231

Regional Coordinators
Children’s Health Insurance Program

Go to adph.org for complete contact information.

Tracy Schofield
Tracy.Schofield@adph.state.al.us

205-554-4528

Angela Daniel
Angela.Daniel@adph.state.al.us

334-361-7604

Diane Abernathy
Diane.Abernathy@adph.state.al.us

334-295-2415

Ashley Peyer
Ashley.Peyer@adph.state.al.us

251-690-8129

Jamie Manning
Southern Regional Manager
Jamie.Manning@adph.state.al.us

251-809-2881

Vickie Carter
Vickie.Carter@adph.state.al.us

334-678-5920

Yolanda Martinez
Special Population 
Outreach Coordinator 
Yolanda.Martinez@adph.state.al.us

256-532-1916

Liz Todd
Liz.Todd@adph.state.al.us

334-807-6279

Bonnie Bradley
Central Regional Manager
Bonnie.Bradley@adph.state.al.us

205-497-3704

Paula Clark
Paula.Clark@adph.state.al.us

256-315-4897

Joy Watkins 
Joy. Watkins@adph.state.al.us 

256-560-6522

Missy Freshwater
Missy.Freshwater@adph.state.al.us 
256-582-2391 

Regional Coordinator office.

Gloria Boyd 
Outreach & Regional Support Director
Gloria.Boyd@adph.state.al.us 334-206-5568




